MOUNT JUDAH CEMETERY

AMAAAAAMA
HIGHLAND VIEW CEMETERY CORPORATION ﬁ

FOUNDED 1908

GRAVE OPENING PRICE LIST EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1, 2024

APPROVED CHARGES

2024
ADULT GRAVE OPENINGS (OVER 5 FEET):
ADULT GRAVE OPENING $1877.00%*
CONCRETE OR METAL OUTER BOX (VAULT) 2117.00%
CREMAINS/CHILDREN/STILLBORN GRAVE OPENINGS:
UP TO 5 FEET 902.00%*
LOWERING DEVICE/GRAVE LINING:
GRAVE LINING & LOWERING DEVICE 249.00
GRAVE LINING ONLY 129.00
LOWERING DEVICE ONLY 129.00
MAUSOLEUM VAULT OPENINGS:
DOES NOT INCLUDE REMOVAL OF SLABS, FLOOR OR DOOR FRAMES.
1st OR 2NP TIER ABOVE GROUND 1711.00%
3RD OR 4TH TIER ABOVE GROUND 1752.00%
UNDER GROUND 1752.00%*
DISINTERMENTS:
IN WOODEN BOXES 3477.00
IN CONCRETE OR METAL VAULTS 4726.00
OVERTIME:
MONDAY TO FRIDAY-FUNERALS ENTERING CEMETERY AT
3:15 P.M. - PER HALF HOUR 93.00
SUNDAY-FUNERALS ENTERING CEMETERY AT 11:30 A.M.
PER HALF HOUR 93.00
RECORDING FEE 57.00

*REFLECTS $5.00 FOR THE VANDALISM FUND AND $35.00 PERMANENT MAINTENANCE CONRIBUTION.

All charges are approved by the State of New York, Department of State,
Division of Cemeteries
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